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EXPLANATION
Boundary of study area 
Boundary of Chambers-
  Clover Creek  Watershed
Boundary of water-budget area

Synoptic streamflow site
  and No. — Discharge, in cubic feet per second
    September 2007
     July 2008

USGS streamflow-gaging
  station and No. — Synoptic measurements
  also taken at each station. Discharge,
  in cubic feet per second.
    September 2007
     July 2008

2.80
1.90

26.1
32.2

12091100

12091045

Synoptic measurements with additional qualitative
information are shown in table 5.
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Figure location

Base from U.S. Geological Survey digital data, 1983, 1:100,000
Universal Transverse Mercator projection, Zone 10
Horizontal Datum: North American Datum of 1983 (NAD 83)
LIDAR hillshade: Puget Sound LiDAR Consortium (PSLC).
10 meter DEM hilllshade: USGS National Elevation Data (NED), 2000.
10 meter resolution, UTM Zone 10, North American Datum 1983


